ULTRA LED™ Glass MR16 & PAR Lamp Family
Dimmable, Long Lasting & Energy Efficient
* Performance may vary depending on dimmer used in application. Please refer to Compatible Dimmer List (RETRO-DIM) for a list of compatible dimmers by product.
 All SYLVANIA LED Retrofit products listed above come with a 36 month warranty when powered continuously, 24 hours a day.
HOW TO SELL
Market Segments
•   Offices
•   Restaurants

• High efficacy:Up to 77 LPW
•  RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Item      Product Wattage Rated Life Lumens CBCP                 Beam            CCT                     Replaces    Dimmable
Numbero Description (W)  (hrs)  (lm)  (cd)    Angle             (K)           CRI
ULTRA MR16
78234 LED5MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 5 25,000 350 975 25 3000K 82 20MR16 YES
78233 LED5MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 6 25,000 350 650 35 3000K 82 20MR16 YES
78232 LED5MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 5 25,000 350 975 25 3000K 81 20MR16 YES
78231 LED5MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 5 25,000 350 650 35 3000K 81 20MR16 YES
78240 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL25/GL/RP 6 25,000 450 2000 25 3000K 83 35MR16 YES
78239 LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL35/GL/RP 6 25,000 450 1000 35 3000K 82 35MR16 YES
78235 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 6 25,000 700 425 35 3000K 93 35MR16 YES
ULTRA PAR20 Lamps
78982 LED8PAR20/DIM/827/NFL25/GL1/W 8 25,000 500 1500cd 25° 2700K 81 60PAR20 YES
78980 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1W 8 25,000 500 1700cd 25° 3000K 81 60PAR20 YES
78983 LED8PAR20/DIM/827/FL40/GL1/W 8 25,000 500 950cd 40° 2700K 81 60PAR20 YES
78981 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 8 25,000 500 950cd 40° 3000K 81 60PAR20 YES
78978 LED8PAR20/DIM/840/FL40/GL2W 8 25,000 500 950cd 40° 4000K 81 60PAR20 YES
74053 LED8PAR20/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W/RP 8 25,000 550 950cd 40° 5000K 81 60PAR20 YES
ULTRA PAR30 Lamps
79373 LED13PAR30/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 13 25,000 825 3200cd 25° 3000K 82 75PAR30 YES
79372 LED13PAR30/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 13 25,000 825 1500cd 40° 3000K 82 75PAR30 YES
ULTRA PAR30LN Lamps
78229 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/827/NFL25/GL1/W 13 25,000 825 3200cd 25° 2700K 81 75PAR30LN YES
78227  LED13PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 13 25,000 825 3200cd 25° 3000K 82 75PAR30LN YES
78230  LED13PAR30LN/DIM/827/FL40/GL1/W   13 25,000 825 1500cd 40° 2700K 82 75PAR30LN YES
78228  LED13PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W   13 25,000 825 1500cd 40° 3000K 82 75PAR30LN YES
78224 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/840/FL40/GL1/W  13 25,000 825 1500cd 40° 4000K 82 75PAR30LN YES
74059 LED13PAR30LN/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W   13 25,000 900 1500cd 40° 5000K 82 75PAR30LN YES
ULTRA PAR38
74035 LED14PAR38/DIM/827/NFL25/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 5500cd 25° 2700K 82 100PAR38 YES
74036 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/SP12/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 14,000cd 12° 3000K 82 100PAR38 YES
74032 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 5500cd 25° 3000K 82 100PAR38 YES
74037 LED14PAR38/DIM/827/FL40/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 2000cd 40° 2700K 82 100PAR38 YES
74034 LED14PAR38/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 2000cd 40° 3000K 82 100PAR38 YES
74088 LED14PAR38/DIM/840/FL40/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 2000cd 40° 4000K 82 100PAR38 YES
74064 LED14PAR38/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W 14 25,000 1050 2000cd 40° 5000K 82 100PAR38 YES
74070 LED17PAR38/DIM/830/FL40/GL1/W 17 25,000 1300 2500cd 40° 3000K 82 120PAR38 YES
74068 LED17PAR38/DIM/850/FL40/GL1/W 17 25,000 1300 2500cd 40° 5000K 82 120PAR38 YES
70452 LED17PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25/GL1/W 17 25,000 1300 6500cd 25° 3000K 82 120PAR38 YES
Competitive Product Comparison
Manufacturer      Description Wattage Life Lumens LPW CBCP                 Beam            CCT         CRI           Size      Dimmable